PAGE 1
ORDER  TODAY :      T :305 ‐640 ‐0465   F :305 ‐640 ‐0468     i n f o@jademar . com    www. j ademar . com
WO R L D  W I D E   D I S T R I B U T I O N   S I N C E   1 9 5 4
 PAGE  2
ORDER  TODAY :      T :305 ‐640 ‐0465   F :305 ‐640 ‐0468     i n f o@jademar . com    www. j ademar . com
J A D CO   S E C U R I T Y   L I G H T S
F EA TUR E S :
•  A c r y l i c  p r i sma t i c   r e f r a c t o r  d e s i g n e d   f o r   T y p e  V   d i s t r i b u t i o n   a n d   t o   r e t a i n

JSL175M240‐PK/18ARM  175  Mogul  BT‐28  8,500  240V  60  Auto  198  3.00  1.50
JSL175M120‐PK/9”  175  Mogul  BT‐28  6,400  120V  60  Auto  198  3.00  3.50
Refractor
Size
12”
12”
9”
JSL175M240‐PK/9”  9”  175  Mogul  BT‐28  6,400  240V  60  Auto  198  3.00  1.50
D U S K ‐ TO ‐D AWN   S E C U R I T Y   L I G H T   1 7 5W  MERCU R Y   V A PO R
PAGE 3
ORDER  TODAY :      T :305 ‐640 ‐0465   F :305 ‐640 ‐0468     i n f o@jademar . com    www. j ademar . com
OPT IONA L  B UTTON ‐ T YP E   P HOTOCE L L  AVA I L A B L E—ADD   “ / P C ”   FOR   SU F F I X
P OL Y CARBONAT E  B RONZ E   HOUS ING—H EAT  R ES I S TANT   P OL Y CARBONA T E  R E F L E C TOR
JADCO  WALL  PACKS
S MA L L   E N T R Y   L I G H T
JWL35HPS120PC‐PK  35W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWL50HPS120PC‐PK  50W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWL70HPS120PC‐PK  70W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWL100HPS120PC‐PK  100W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
D I E   CA S T  BRONZ E  HOUS I NG—HEAT  R E S I S T ANT  BOROS I L I C A T E  G LA S S  R E F L E C TOR
JWL35HPS120‐PK  35W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWL50HPS120‐PK  50W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWL70HPS120‐PK  70W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWL100HPS120‐PK  100W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWL150HPS120‐PK  150W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWL50MHQV‐PK  50W  Quad  MH  HX‐NPF
JWL70MHQV‐PK  70W  Quad  MH  HX‐NPF
JWL100MHQV‐PK  100W  Quad  MH  HX‐NPF
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
D i e   C a s t  Hou s i n g
ACCESSORIES  AVAILABLE:
1.   MOUNTING  PLATE—Die  Cast  Plate  with  Locknut ,  O ‐

ORDER  TODAY :      T :305 ‐640 ‐0465   F :305 ‐640 ‐0468     i n f o@jademar . com    www. j ademar . com
F EA TUR E S :
•  Ch r oma t e   C o n v e r s i o n   Co a t i n g
•  D i e   C a s t  Hou s i n g  w i t h   T e x t u r e d  B r o n z e   F i n i s h
•  P o r c e l a i n  Med i um  B a s e   S o c k e t
•  S t a i n l e s s   S t e e l   S c r ew s   a n d   S i l i c o n e  Ga s k e t i n g
•  A l um i n um  Re f l e c t o r   /  He a t  R e s i s t a n t
•  L amp   a n d  B a l l a s t   I n c l u d e d   a s   s h own
•  UL   L i s t e d
•  1 ‐ Y e a r  Wa r r a n t y
APP L I C A T I ONS :
•  I d e a l   f o r   S e c u r i t y   a n d   P e r ime t e r   L i g h t i n g
•  F o r  wa r e h o u s e ,   S c h o o l s ,   T u n n e l s ,   a n d   S h op p i n g
C omp l e x e s
•  C omme r c i a l   I n d u s t r i a l   a n d   I n s t i t u t i o n a l   L i g h t i n g
JWP35HPS120‐PK  35W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWP50HPS120‐PK  50W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWP70HPS120‐PK  70W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWP100HPS120‐PK  100W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWP150HPS120‐PK  150W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWP50MHQV‐PK  50W  Quad  MH  HX‐NPF
JWP70MHQV‐PK  70W  Quad  MH  HX‐NPF
JWP100MHQV‐PK  100W  Quad  MH  HX‐NPF
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
S MA L L  WAL L   P A C K S
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
JWP35HPS120PC‐PK  35W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWP50HPS120PC‐PK  50W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWP70HPS120PC‐PK  70W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWP100HPS120PC‐PK  100W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWP35MHQVPC‐PK  35W  Quad  MH  HX‐NPF
JWP50MHQVPC‐PK  50W  Quad  MH  HX‐NPF
JWP70MHQVPC‐PK  70W  Quad  MH  HX‐NPF
JWP100MHQVPC‐PK  100W  Quad  MH  HX‐NPF
He a t  R e s i s t a n t  Mo l d e d
C l e a r   Po l y c a r b o n a t e   L e n s
w i t h  U .V .   I n h i b i t o r s   a n d
Ga s k e t

Bronze  F in ish,  Avai lab le   in  Aluminum  or  Steel
4.  GLARESHIELD—Stamped  Glaresh ie ld ,  Textured
Bronze  F in ish,  Avai lab le   in  Aluminum  or  Steel
5.  PORCELAIN  SOCKETS—1500W  Mogul  Base  12”
Leads  600VAC/1500W  4KV  Glazed  Porce la in
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
J A D CO  WA L L   PA C K S
PAGE 5
ORDER  TODAY :      T :305 ‐640 ‐0465   F :305 ‐640 ‐0468     i n f o@jademar . com    www. j ademar . com
JADCO  WALL  PACKS
MED I UM  WAL L   P A C K
JWP70HPS120M‐PK  70W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWP100HPS120M‐PK  100W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWP150HPS120M‐PK  150W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWP150HPSQVM‐PK  150W  Quad  HPS  HX‐NPF
JWP70MHQVM‐PK  70W  Quad  MH  HX‐NPF
JWP100MHQVM‐PK  100W  Quad  MH  HX‐NPF
JWP175MHQVM‐PK  175W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
F EA TUR E S :
•  Bo r o s i l i c a t e  Mo l d e d  G l a s s   L e n s
•  D i e   C a s t  Hou s i n g   a n d  Ga s k e t

APP L I C A T I ONS :
•  I d e a l   f o r   S e c u r i t y   a n d   P e r ime t e r   L i g h t i n g
•  F o r  Wa r e h o u s e ,   S c h o o l s ,   T u n n e l s ,   a n d   S h op p i n g
C omp l e x e s
•  C omme r c i a l   I n d u s t r i a l   a n d   I n s t i t u t i o n a l   L i g h t i n g
ACCESSORIES  AVAILABLE:
1.   WIRE  GUARD—Stain less  Steel  Construct ion
2.   FULL  CUT ‐OFF—Stamped  Cut ‐Off ,  Textured
Bronze  F in ish,  Avai lab le   in  Aluminum  or  Steel
3.  SIDE  CUT ‐OFF—Stamped  Cut ‐Off ,  Textured
Bronze  F in ish,  Avai lab le   in  Aluminum  or  Steel
4.  POLYCARBONATE  GUARD—Vandal  Resistant
Clear  Polycarbonate  Guard
5.  PORCELAIN  SOCKETS—1500W  Mogul  Base  12”
Leads  600VAC/1500W  4KV  Glazed  Porce la in
JWP250HPSQVD‐PK  250W  Quad  HPS  CWA‐HPF
JWP400HPSQVD‐PK  400W  Quad  HPS  CWA‐HPF
JWP250MHQVD‐PK  250W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
JWP400MHQVD‐PK  400W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
L A RG E   D E E P  WAL L   P A C K
L A RG E  WAL L   P A C K
JWP250HPSQVL‐PK  250W  Quad  HPS  CWA‐HPF
JWP250MHQVL‐PK  250W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
1.
2.
5.
3.
4.
 PAGE  6
ORDER  TODAY :      T :305 ‐640 ‐0465   F :305 ‐640 ‐0468     i n f o@jademar . com    www. j ademar . com
J A D CO  WA L L   PA C K S
JWPC250HPSQV‐PK  250W  Quad  HPS  CWA‐HPF
JWPC400HPSQV‐PK  400W  Quad  HPS  CWA‐HPF
JWPC250MHQV‐PK  250W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
JWPC400MHQV‐PK  400W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
F EA TUR E S :
•  T empe r e d  C l e a r  G l a s s   L e n s
•  D i e   C a s t  Hou s i n g  &  Ga s k e t

•  F o r  War e hou s e s ,  O f f i c e  Bu i l d i n g s ,   a n d
P a r k i n g  A r e a s
•  Comme r c i a l   I n d u s t r i a l   a n d   I n s t i t u t i o n a l
L i g h t i n g
ACCESSORIES  AVAILABLE:
1.  FLAT  GLASS  LENS—Avai lab le   in  Clear ,
Etched  or  Pr ismat ic
2.  PORCELAIN  SOCKETS—1500W  Mogul  Base
12”  Leads  600VAC/1500W  4KV  Glazed
Porce la in
2.
PRISMATIC  ETCHED
1.
F U L L   C U T ‐O F F    WAL L   P A C K S
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
JWPC70HPS120‐PK  70W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWPC100HPS120‐PK  100W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWPC150HPS120‐PK  150W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JWPC70MH120‐PK  70W  120V  MH  HX‐HPF
JWPC100MHQV‐PK  100W  Quad  MH  HX‐HPF
JWPC150MHQV‐PK  150W  Quad  MH  HX‐HPF
DARK SKY
DARK SKY
PAGE 7
ORDER  TODAY :      T :305 ‐640 ‐0465   F :305 ‐640 ‐0468     i n f o@jademar . com    www. j ademar . com
F EA TUR E S :
•  Mo l d e d  He a t   T r e a t e d  G l a s s  w/   S a n d b l a s t   F i n i s h
•  1 5 ”  D i ame t e r  D i e   C a s t   S u r f a c e  Moun t  Hou s i n g
•  Ch r oma t e   C o n v e r s i o n   Co a t i n g
•  C o i n   P l u g s  o n   S i d e   an d  B a c k   /  Ga s k e t
•  A l um i n um  Re f l e c t o r   /   P o r c e l a i n  Med i um  o r
Mogu l  B a s e   S o c k e t  &  B r a c k e t
•  Av a i l a b l e  w i t h  Ha l f   Cu t o f f  o r  G r i d   S t y l e   F r ame
•  Av a i l a b l e   i n  B r o n z e ,  Wh i t e ,  B l a c k  o r  G r a y
•  L amp   a n d  B a l l a s t   I n c l u d e d   a s   s h own
• UL   L i s t e d   /   1 ‐ Y e a r  Wa r r a n t y
APP L I C A T I ONS :
•  I d e a l   f o r   S e c u r i t y   a n d   P e r ime t e r   L i g h t i n g
•  F o r  Wa r e h o u s e s ,   S c h o o l s ,   a n d   L o a d i n g  Do c k s
•  C omme r c i a l   I n d u s t r i a l   a n d   I n s t i t u t i o n a l   L i g h t i n g
JADCO  WALL  PACKS
O P E N   F R AM E  O VAT I O N  WAL L   P A C K
G R I L L  G UA R D  O VAT I O N  WAL L   P A C K
H A L F   C U T ‐O F F  O VAT I O N  WAL L   P A C K
JOWPO70HPS120‐PK  70W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JOWPO100HPS120‐PK  100W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JOWPO150HPS120‐PK  150W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JOWPO70MH120‐PK  70W  120V  MH  HX‐HPF
JOWPO100MHQV‐PK  100W  Quad  MH  HX‐HPF
JOWPO150MHQV‐PK  150W  Quad  MH  HX‐HPF
JOWPO175MHQV‐PK  175W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
JOWPH70HPS120‐PK  70W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JOWPH100HPS120‐PK  100W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JOWPH150HPS120‐PK  150W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JOWPH150HPSQV‐PK  150W  Quad  HPS  HX‐HPF
JOWPH70MH120‐PK  70W  120V  MH  HX‐HPF
JOWPH100MHQV‐PK  100W  Quad  MH  HX‐HPF
JOWPH150MHQV‐PK  150W  Quad  MH  HX‐HPF
JOWPH175MHQV‐PK  175W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
JOWPG70HPS120‐PK  70W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JOWPG100HPS120‐PK  100W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JOWPG150HPS120‐PK  150W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JOWPG70MH120‐PK  70W  120V  MH  HX‐HPF
JOWPG100MHQV‐PK  100W  Quad  MH  HX‐HPF
JOWPG150MHQV‐PK  150W  Quad  MH  HX‐HPF
JOWPG175MHQV‐PK  175W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
 PAGE  8
ORDER  TODAY :      T :305 ‐640 ‐0465   F :305 ‐640 ‐0468     i n f o@jademar . com    www. j ademar . com
ACCESSORIES  AVAILABLE:

•  Ch r oma t e   C o n v e r s i o n   Co a t i n g
•  T e x t u r e d  B r o n z e   F i n i s h /   T empe r e d  G l a s s   L e n s
•  Anod i z e d  A l um i n um  Re f l e c t o r
•  P o r c e l a i n  Med i um  B a s e   S o c k e t  &  B r a c k e t
•  H i n g e d  D i e  C a s t   T o p   F r ame  &  Ad j u s t a b l e
Knu c k l e  w i t h  An g l e   I n d i c a t o r s   f o r  Med i um
Mode l  On l y
•  L amp   a n d  B a l l a s t   I n c l u d e d   a s   s h own
• UL   L i s t e d   /   1 ‐ Y e a r  Wa r r a n t y
APP L I C A T I ONS :
•  I d e a l   f o r   S e c u r i t y   a n d   P e r ime t e r   L i g h t i n g
•  F o r  Wa r e h o u s e ,   S c h o o l s ,   T u n n e l s ,   a n d   S h op p i n g
C omp l e x e s
•  C omme r c i a l   I n d u s t r i a l   a n d   I n s t i t u t i o n a l   L i g h t i n g
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
JFL35HPS120‐PK  35W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JFL50HPS120‐PK  50W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JFL70HPS120‐PK  70W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JFL100HPS120‐PK  100W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JFL150HPS120‐PK  150W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
J A D CO   F L O O D L I G H T S
S MA L L   F LOOD L I G H T
MED I UM   F LOO D L I G H T
4.
5.
1.
2.
3.
JFL70HPS120M‐PK  70W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JFL100HPS120M‐PK  100W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JFL150HPS120M‐PK  150W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JFL150HPSQVM‐PK  150W  Quad  HPS  HX‐NPF
JFL70MHQVM‐PK  70W  Quad  MH  HX‐NPF
JFL100MHQVM‐PK  100W  Quad  MH  HX‐NPF
JFL175MHQVM‐PK  175W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
PAGE 9
ORDER  TODAY :      T :305 ‐640 ‐0465   F :305 ‐640 ‐0468     i n f o@jademar . com    www. j ademar . com
F EA TUR E S :

with  Posit ion ‐Adjustab le  Stabi l i zer ,   Inc ludes  Bui l t ‐ In  Wir ing
Compartment  with  Die  Cast  F it t ing
5.  SMALL   &   LARGE  MOUNTING   YOKE—Stamped   Steel ,   Bronze
Fin ish
6.  POLE   TENON   MOUNT—Fits   Over   2”   Pole   or   Tenon,   Bronze
Fin ish,  Use  w/Smal l  Yoke
7.  PORCELAIN  SOCKETS—1500W  Mogul  Base  12”  Leads
600VAC/1500W  4KV  Glazed  Porce la in
1.
2.
3.
7.
6.
5.
4.
JFL70HPS120R‐PK  70W  120V  HPS  HX‐NPF
JFL100HPS120R‐PK  100W  120V  HPS  HX‐NPF
JFL150HPS120R‐PK  150W  120V  HPS  HX‐NPF
JFL50MHQVR‐PK  50W  Quad  MH  HX‐NPF
JFL70MHQVR‐PK  70W  Quad  MH  HX‐NPF
JFL100MHQVR‐PK  100W  Quad  MH  HX‐NPF
JFL175MHQVR‐PK  175W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
JFL250HPSQVC‐PK  250W  Quad  HPS  CWA‐HPF
JFL400HPSQVC‐PK  400W  Quad  HPS  CWA‐HPF
JFL175MHQVC‐PK  175W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
JFL250MHQVC‐PK  250W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
JFL400MHQVC‐PK  400W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
 PAGE  10
ORDER  TODAY :      T :305 ‐640 ‐0465   F :305 ‐640 ‐0468     i n f o@jademar . com    www. j ademar . com
J A D CO   F L O O D L I G H T S
1 6 ”   F LOOD L I G H T
JFL250HPSQV‐PK  250W  Quad  HPS  CWA‐HPF
JFL400HPSQV‐PK  400W  Quad  HPS  CWA‐HPF
JFL175MHQV‐PK  175W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
JFL250MHQV‐PK  250W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
JFL400MHQV‐PK  400W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
3.
2. 1.
4.

Hardware ,   Bronze   F in ish—also   avai lab le   with   l iqu id   t ight   connector
and   3’   of  U.L.   L is ted   16/3   STW   Cord  with   one   end   blunt   cut ,   oppos i te
end   jacket  str ipped  6”   leads  str ipped  1/2”   r ing   termina l  on  green  wire
8.  ALUMINUM  REFLECTORS—Includes  Ref lector  &  Bal las t  Cover
9.  HALF OPEN TOP FRAME—Die Cast Top Frame, Textured Bronze Finish, Tempered Glass
Lens
10.  PORCELAIN  SOCKETS—1500W  Mogul  Base   12”
Leads  600VAC/1500W  4KV  Glazed
Porce la in
10. 8.  9. 6.  7.
PAGE 11
ORDER  TODAY :      T :305 ‐640 ‐0465   F :305 ‐640 ‐0468     i n f o@jademar . com    www. j ademar . com
J A D CO   F L O O D L I G H T S
2 3 ”   F LOOD L I G H T
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
JFL1000HPSQV‐PK  1000W  Quad  HPS  CWA‐HPF
JFL1000MHQV‐PK  1000W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
5.  6.
1.
3.
7.

STW  Cord  with  one  end  blunt  cut ,  oppos i te  end
jacket  str ipped  6”   leads  st r ipped  1/2”  r ing   termina l
on  green  wire
7.  PORCELAIN  SOCKETS—1500W  Mogul  Base  12”  Leads
600VAC/1500W  4KV  Glazed  Porce la in
2.
4.
Shown Reverse
Mounted as a Back
Cut‐off
 PAGE  12
ORDER  TODAY :      T :305 ‐640 ‐0465   F :305 ‐640 ‐0468     i n f o@jademar . com    www. j ademar . com
J A D CO   VANDA L   R E S I S TA N T
8 ”   X   8 ”   V ANDA L   R E S I S TA N T   S QUA R E   C ANO P Y
1 2 ”   X   1 2 ”   V ANDA L   R E S I S TA N T   S QUA R E   C ANO P Y
JVR70HPS120L‐PK  70W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JVR100HPS120L‐PK  100W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JVR150HPS120L‐PK  150W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JVR70MHQVL‐PK  70W  Quad  MH  HX‐HPF
JVR100MHQVL‐PK  100W  Quad  MH  HX‐HPF
JVR175MHQVL‐PK  175W  Quad  MH  CWA‐HPF
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
JVR35HPS120M‐PK  35W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JVR50HPS120M‐PK  50W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JVR70HPS120M‐PK  70W  120V  HPS  Reactor‐NPF
JVR50MHQVM‐PK  50W  Quad  MH  HX‐HPF
JVR70MHQVM‐PK  70W  Quad  MH  HX‐HPF
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
F EA TUR E S :
•  D i e   C a s t  Hou s i n g
•  Ch r oma t e   C o n v e r s i o n   Co a t i n g

F EA TUR E S :
•  D i e   C a s t  Hou s i n g
•  E l e c t r i c a l  Bo x  w i t h  Ma l l e a b l e  h oo k
•  Ad j u s t a b l e  A c c e s s o r y  B r a c k e t  w i t h  Mogu l
S o c k e t
•  Av a i l a b l e  w i t h   1 6 ” ,   1 8 ”   o r   2 2 ”  A l um i n um
R e f l e c t o r   ( A c r y l i c  R e f r a c t o r   a l s o  Av a i l a b l e )
•  B a l l a s t   I n c l u d e d   a s   s h own
• U L   L i s t e d   /   1 ‐Y e a r  Wa r r a n t y
APP L I C A T I ONS :
•  Comme r c i a l   a n d  R e t a i l  Us e
•  Wa r e h ou s e s
•  F a c t o r i e s
•  S u p e rma r k e t s
H I G H   B AY
JHB250HPSQV  250W  Quad  HPS  HX‐HPF
JHB400HPSQV  400W  Quad  HPS  HX‐HPF
JHB250MHQV  250W  Quad  MH  HX‐HPF
JHB400MHQV  400W  Quad  MH  HX‐HPF
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Type  Ballast
JHB1000MHQV  1000W  Quad  MH  HX‐HPF
1.  2.
3
&
4.  5 .